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ÅRegular real terms increase to 
giving

ÅReduced need to run annual giving 
and/or stewardship campaigns

ÅGifts uploaded to Gift Aid Lite 
software

ÅLess admin for Gift Aid Secretaries 
and Treasurers

ÅClaimed via Gift Aid, if applicable

WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS TO MY 
CHURCH?



WHAT IS REGULAR GIVING?

ÅNo sign up/membership fees

ÅEasy to switch from envelope, Standing Orders or 
open plate

ÅVariety of giving frequency options (e.g. monthly 
and quarterly)

ÅGifts can be increased by incremental percentage 
amount

Å Incremental level is set by the PCC



WHAT IS REQUIRED?

ÅGift Aid Lite membership
ÅUses My Giving Online 

software
ÅOnline sign ups only 
ÅDonorôs email address
ÅChurch web or óA Church 
Near Youô site

ÅDonorôs willingness to 
increment



WHY DIRECT DEBITS?

Å 9 in 10 consumers use Direct 
Debits regularly

Å It is a trusted and well 
established payment method

Å In 2018, Direct Debit payments 
had an overall value of £1,327 
billion

Å Standing Orders are less well 
used 

Å 558 million payments in 2018 
and expected increase to 601 
million payments in 2028

Source: UK Payment Markets Summary 2019 (UK Finance)



COMPARING STANDING ORDERS AND 
DIRECT DEBITS

* Presumes the donor is covering the cost of transaction fees as part of their donation
** This assumes a PCC is not being charged by their bank for Standing Orders
*** Illustration assumes an annual increment of 2.5% in line with Consumer Price Index -ǇŜǊŎŜƴǘŀƎŜ Ŏŀƴ ōŜ ǎŜǘ ŀǘ ǘƘŜ tŀǊƛǎƘΩǎ ƻwn discretion
+ The fees are 1% plus 20p per donations, up to a maximum £4 (whichever is least) charged monthly on Direct Debit processing byGoCardless

Donations Standing Orders      Incremental Direct Debit (year 1) +

Monthly Annual Annual Yearly Annual Annual Annual Annual Yearly

Donation * Donation * Donation Fees ** Donation Donation Donation Donation Fees +

Gift Aid Gift Aid Gift Aid

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

5.25 63.00 78.75 0.00 63.00 78.75 63.00 78.75 3.03

10.30 123.60 154.50 0.00 123.60 154.50 123.60 154.50 3.64

20.40 244.80 306.00 0.00 244.80 306.00 244.80 306.00 4.85

30.50 366.00 457.50 0.00 366.00 457.50 366.00 457.50 6.06

40.60 487.20 609.00 0.00 487.20 609.00 487.20 609.00 7.27

50.70 608.40 760.50 0.00 608.40 760.50 608.40 760.50 8.48

60.80 729.60 912.00 0.00 729.60 912.00 729.60 912.00 9.70

70.90 850.80 1063.50 0.00 850.80 1063.50 850.80 1063.50 10.91

81.00 972.00 1215.00 0.00 972.00 1215.00 972.00 1215.00 12.12

91.10 1093.20 1366.50 0.00 1093.20 1366.50 1093.20 1366.50 13.33

101.20 1214.40 1518.00 0.00 1214.40 1518.00 1214.40 1518.00 14.54

202.20 2426.40 3033.00 0.00 2426.40 3033.00 2426.40 3033.00 26.66



WHAT DIFFERENCE WILL THIS MAKE?

* Presumes the donor is covering the cost of transaction fees as part of their donation
** This assumes a PCC is not being charged by their bank for Standing Orders
*** Illustration assumes an annual increment of 2.5% in line with Consumer Price Index -ǇŜǊŎŜƴǘŀƎŜ Ŏŀƴ ōŜ ǎŜǘ ŀǘ ǘƘŜ tŀǊƛǎƘΩǎ ƻwn discretion
+ The fees are 1% plus 20p per donations, up to a maximum £4 (whichever is least) charged monthly on Direct Debit processing byGoCardless

Donations 

Monthly Annual Annual

Donation * Donation * Donation

Gift Aid

£ £ £

5.25 63.00 78.75

10.30 123.60 154.50

20.40 244.80 306.00

30.50 366.00 457.50

40.60 487.20 609.00

50.70 608.40 760.50

60.80 729.60 912.00

70.90 850.80 1063.50

81.00 972.00 1215.00

91.10 1093.20 1366.50

101.20 1214.40 1518.00

202.20 2426.40 3033.00

Incremental Direct Debit (year 2) +

Monthly Annual Annual Yearly

Donation *** Donation Donation Fees +

Gift Aid

£ £ £ £

5.38 64.58 77.72 3.05

10.56 126.69 154.76 3.67

20.91 250.92 308.85 4.91

31.26 375.15 462.94 6.15

41.62 499.38 617.03 7.39

51.97 623.61 771.11 8.64

62.32 747.84 925.20 9.88

72.67 872.07 1079.29 11.12

83.03 996.30 1233.38 12.36

93.38 1120.53 1387.46 13.61

103.73 1244.76 1541.55 14.85

207.26 2487.06 3082.43 27.27

Incremental Direct Debit (year 3) +

Monthly Annual Annual Yearly

Donation *** Donation Donation Fees +

Gift Aid

£ £ £ £

5.52 66.19 82.74 3.06

10.82 129.86 162.32 3.70

21.43 257.19 321.49 4.97

32.04 384.53 480.66 6.25

42.66 511.86 639.83 7.52

53.27 639.20 799.00 8.79

63.88 766.54 958.17 10.07

74.49 893.87 1117.34 11.34

85.10 1021.21 1276.51 12.61

95.71 1148.54 1435.68 13.89

106.32 1275.88 1594.85 15.16

212.44 2549.24 3186.55 27.89



ÅDonors not incrementing 
annually should stay with their 
existing giving method 

ÅThe transaction fees are per 
donation

ÅAs a result, if possible, 
encourage donors to donate 
monthly, quarterly etc.

POINTS TO CONSIDER



ÅLeaflets on the following 
topics are be provided:

ïParochial Church Council guide

ïDonor guide

ïFrequency asked questions guide 

ïHow much should I give to my 
Church

ÅAnnotated PowerPoint 
presentation

RESOURCES PROVIDED



WHAT TO REQUEST BEFORE DONORS 
SIGN UP

Å Ask a donor to increase their giving when signing up to 
regular to include at least:

ïFirst year’s increment 

OR

ïPay the first year’s transaction fees

Å This encourages them to increase their giving 
incrementally from the start 

ÅAlso ókick startsô earlier the incremental benefits 
received by your Church



GETTING READY

ÅA GoCardless account for your Church is required

ÅRegular Giving in My Giving Online will be set up 
automatically

ÅChoosing donation amount and frequency options 

ÅComputer coding provided to create the óregular 
donationô button

ÅAdd the button to Churchôs web or óA Church Near 
Youô site



WHO ARE GOCARDLESS?

ÅAn international payments 
network set up to rival 
credit and debit cards

ÅThey currently process £3 
billion worth of 
transactions for 
over 30,000 organisations 
across the UK and Europe



HOW DOES IT WORK?

ÅPromotion of Regular Giving to your donors

ÅTheyôll visit your web or óA Church Near Youô site 

ÅClick on the óRegular Donate Nowô button



STEP 1

Å Inputting their contact 
details

ÅYour Church will show 
automatically in the 
branch box

ÅThe charitable purpose 
will be pre -set (e.g. 
General)



STEP 2

ÅThe donor can select 
their own donation 
amount and frequency

ÅThese options can be 
chosen by your Church

ÅOptional annual increase 
tick box

ÅAbility to Gift Aid 
donations



STEP 3

ÅGift Aid declaration is 
completed digitally

ÅAll tick boxes required 
to become eligible



STEP 4

ÅYour Churchôs name will 
appear at the top of the 
bank account page

ÅThe donor needs to add 
their sort code, account 
number and address



STEP 5

ÅThe Churchôs name will 
appear at the top of this 
confirmation screen

ÅThere is an option to 
change the fields, if 
incorrect

ÅClick on the confirm 
button to proceed



STEP 6

ÅA thank you message appears summarising the 
donorôs regular gift



STEP 7

ÅThe donor will 
receive a 
confirmatory email 
from GoCardless

Å It contains a Direct 
Debit mandate as an 
attachment 



STEP 8

ÅA Direct Debit 
mandate is sent as 
an email attachment 

ÅPDF format



AUTHORISING THE ANNUAL 
INCREMENT

ÅEmail sent by GoCardless approximately 2 -4 
weeks from anniversary of first gift

ÅDonors have to agree to the suggested 
increment for their giving to increase

ÅGoCardless website will be used for this

Å Increment options will include:

ïPCC recommended amount

ïLarger or smaller than recommended

ïNo increase



ANY

QUESTIONS?



WE ARE RECRUITING 
CHURCHES FOR A 
REGULAR GIVING 
TRIAL

ARE YOU 
INTERESTED?


